
 

Mendon High School 
148 Kirby Rd. 

Mendon, MI 49072 

Varsity Cross Country Schedule 
2025-26 Season 

 

Day Date Event/Opponent Place Time 

Tuesday August 19 Bridgman Invitational Away 10:00  a.m. 

Wednesday August 27 Concord Invitational Away 4:30 p.m. 

Saturday September 6 Centreville 
Invitational 

Away 9:00 a.m. 

Wednesday September 10 SCAA @ Colon Away 5:00 p.m. 

Saturday September 13 Mendon Invitational Home 10:00 a.m. 

Saturday September 20 Jackson Invitational Away 9:00 a.m. 

Wednesday September 24 SCAA @ Hillsdale 

Academy 

Away 5:00 p.m. 

Saturday September 27 Otsego Invitational Away 8:00 a.m. 

Wednesday October 1 SCAA @ Mendon Home 5:00 p.m. 

Saturday October 4 Portage Invitational Away 9:00 a.m. 

Saturday October 11 SCAA @ Pittsford Away 10:00 a.m. 

Tuesday October 21 St. Joe County 
Invitational @ 
Constantine 

Away 4:00 p.m. 

Friday October 24 MHSAA Regional Away TBA 

Saturday November 1 MHSAA State Meet @ 
MIS 

Away TBA 

Athletic Director: Glen Samson 
269-496-8491 

gsamson@mendonschools.org 

mailto:gsamson@mendonschools.org

